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HOME 

 
Monday 11th April 1949 London Walthamstow Wolves  40.5  Sheffield Tigers  43.5  (NLD2) SHTimes + DET SH Final 

Monday, 2 May 1949 London Walthamstow Wolves  44 Ashfield Giants  39  (NLD2) Times Stad Scurry Ht2&Fin 

Monday 9th May 1949 London WalthamstowWolves 45 CradleyHeath Heathens 39(NLD2) SHTimes 

Monday 8th August 1949 London Walthamstow Wolves  55  Harringay Racers  52  (LC)  SH 

Monday 19th September 1949 London Walthamstow Wolves  62 Fleetwood Flyers 21 (NLD2) SH 

 
Friday 3rd April 1950 London Walthamstow Wolves  57 Norwich Stars 27 (Southern T) T2nd MenSH 

Monday 10th April 1950 LondonWalthamstow Wolves  49 Southampton Saints  35 (South Shield)  T2ndMen Easter Scr 

Monday15thMay 1950 LondonWalthamstow Wolves  60 Cradley Heath Heathens 24(SS)T2nd MenSH 

Monday 5th June 1950 London Walthamstow Wolves  51  Sheffield Tars  33 (NLD2) T2ndMen Sheffield Scr 

Monday 12th June 1950 London Walthamstow Wolves  46 Southern Stars 35  (CH) T2ndmen SH 

Monday 3rd July 1950  London Walthamstow Wolves 40  Plymouth Devils 43 (NLD2)  T2ndMen +SHFin 

Monday24thJuly 1950 London WalthamstowWolves 59 CradleyHeathHeathens 25(NLD2)T2nd MenSH 

Monday 21st August 1950 London Walthamstow Wolves 61 Newcastle Diamonds 23 (NLD2)DetSH Fin 

Monday 11th September 1950 London Walthamstow Wolves 52 Norwich Stars 32 (NLD2)T2nd MenSH 

 
Monday 9th April 1951 London Walthamstow Wolves  50  Yarmouth Bloaters  34 (SS) SHT2ndMen 

Monday 23rd April 1951  London Walthamstow Wolves 51  Coventry Bees  32  (SS) SHT2ndMen 

Monday 7th May 1951 London Walthamstow Wolves  45  Wembley Lions  39  (Ch) SHT2ndMen 

Monday 21st May 1951   London Walthamstow Wolves  57  Halifax Dukes  27  (NLD2) SHT2ndMen 

Monday 18th June 1951 London Walthamstow Wolves  67  Fleetwood Flyers  16  (NLD2) SH 

Monday 2nd July 1951  London Walthamstow Wolves  74  Halifax Dukes  34  (NT) SH 

 

AWAY 

 
Wednesday 27th April 1949  Highbury Fleetwood Flyers  54  Walthamstow Wolves  30  (NLD2) SH 

Saturday 28th May 1949  Weir Rayleigh Rockets  41  Walthamstow Wolves  42  (Ch) T2nd Men SH 

Wednesday 8th June 1949   Newcastle Magpies  41  Walthamstow Wolves  43  (NL D2)  T SH Final 

Wednesday 17th August 1949 Highbury Fleetwood Flyers  41  Walthamstow  43  (NLD2) SH 

Saturday 15th October 1949  Weir Rayleigh Rockets  46  Walthamstow Wolves  38  (Ch) THt3 Wolves Scr 

 

Saturday 1st April 1950  Sun Street Stoke Potters  28  Walthamstow Wolves  56  (Ch)  T 2nd MenSH 

Saturday 10th June 1950  Sun Street Stoke Potters   42  Walthamstow Wolves   41  (Ch)  T 2nd MenSH  

Wednesday 21st June 1950   Tongham Southampton Saints  39  Walthamstow Wolves  45  (Ch) TSH2ndmen 

Friday 23rd June 1950  Sheffield Tars  34  Walthamstow Wolves  49  (NLD2) SH 

Wednesday 12th July 1950  Highbury Fleetwood Flyers  40  Walthamstow Wolves  44  (NLD2) SH 

 
Saturday 14th April 1951 Tongham Aldershot Shots  37  Walthamstow Wolves 70 (Ch) 4th placed men + SH 

Wednesday 22nd August 1951  Highbury Fleetwood Flyers  49  Walthamstow Wolves  35  (NLD2)  RSHFinal 

 


